Campionato Italiano MtbO Sprint - 1 Coppa ltalia
Data creazione: 2026/03/11 01:36:18

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 15/03/2025

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
NP

Nome
GRETTER Nicole

Categoria: E-BIKE

Pos.
1

Nome
TRENTIN Danilo

Categoria: M12

Pos.
1

2
PM
RI
RI
RI

Nome

ZAMBARDA Riccardo
BROSEGHINI Manuel
SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kilian
LACCONA Leonardo Mattia
FRANCESCHI Oliver
DALLAFIOR Emanuele

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

FIGNON Marco

CRISTELLI Marc

SERAFINI Emanuele
LACCONA Alessandro Massimo
MONTIBELER Miran

BETTEGA Emiliano

Categoria: M17

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP
PM
PM

Nome

FAVA Pietro
VICARIOTTO Mattia
LOCATELLI Federico
MATTIVI Simone
DOLIANA Lorenzo
VEDOATO Matteo
VIEL Tobia

Societa
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
01:00:45

Tempo
00:17:54
00:21:15
00:23:58
00:21:07
00:00:00
01:41:14

Tempo
00:31:52
00:38:51
00:58:12
01:04:26
01:12:37
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:47
00:28:54
00:34:07
00:34:59
00:00:00
00:30:56
00:27:19



Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome

KALC Rado

WILD Michael
LONER Marco
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Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome
SERAFINI lvan

BETTEGA Davide
FRIGO Emilio
BETHAZ Alberto
VISIOLI Andrea
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CELATO Simone

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome
CIPRIANI Andrea

PESCE Daniele

PRADOLIN Paolo
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MATTIONI Flavio
VIEL Guido

o
<

Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome
SONDA Luciano

BOZZOLA Angelo
PAOLI Giorgio
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TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo
ARMANINI Domenico

TURCUTTO Marco
SACILOTTO Gianluca

RUGGIERO Mario

COLOMBO Marco

BORTOLATO Leonardo
MARTIGNAGO Daniele

GRETTER Alessandro

PELLEGRINI Roberto

BRANDOLESE Marco
MARCUZZI Stefano
BELLOTTO Massimo
LACCONA Giuseppe

DONADINI Fabrizio

VISINTIN Giuliano
TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
CLEMENTE Mauro

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
IKP

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
JWOC 2025 A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. Gaja

Tempo
00:23:43
00:25:33
00:27:04
00:27:24
00:28:32
00:29:49
00:30:47

Tempo
00:26:45
00:27:41
00:29:50
00:31:18
00:31:26
00:32:03
00:32:26
00:32:52
00:34:41
00:35:45

Tempo
00:27:17
00:29:53
00:30:34
00:34:11
00:34:47
00:36:47
00:38:34
00:38:51
00:42:34
00:38:44
00:28:51

Tempo
00:26:42
00:28:25
00:31:14
00:32:02
00:32:30
00:32:41
00:35:01
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11
12
13
13

PEGORER Enzo
GIULIANI Maurizio
CONCI Alessandro
MARIANI Leonardo
PATINI Luca
FELLIN Umberto
RUSSO Franco

Categoria: M70

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP
PM
PM

Nome

TONOLO Silvano
BERNARDI Silvano
SCARAVONATI Erminio
SIBILLIN Luigino
ZAMBIASI Alberto
BELLO' Gregorio
POZZAN Danilo

Categoria: MB

Pos.
1

Nome
KOROL Mykyta

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

DALLAVALLE Luca
ROSSETTO Riccardo
BETTEGA Fabiano
MARIANI Antonio
TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele
TURRA Piero

TAIT Samuele

OSTI Dante
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
CASSOL Jacopo
CERA Michele

RAUS Stefano
PONTERI Marco
MARSON Riccardo

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1
2

Nome
SESSI Beatrice
CIPRIANI Gaia

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. Gaja

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

00:36:20
00:36:47
00:38:38
00:38:54
00:39:12
00:55:08
00:55:08

Tempo
00:28:45
00:38:17
00:41:12
00:44:34
00:00:00
00:33:46
00:39:32

Tempo
00:47:49

Tempo
00:24:31
00:24:54
00:26:47
00:27:10
00:27:29
00:27:54
00:29:26
00:29:29
00:33:13
00:35:48
00:35:52
00:37:02
00:40:53
00:49:53

Tempo
00:22:05
00:31:20



Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 GRETTER Marianna
2 FAORO Elena
3 TRENTIN Veronica
PM RUGGIERO Ines
Rl RINALDI Anna

Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome
1 PELLEGRINI Agnese
2 DALFOLLO Marica

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 DAINESE Sofia
2 GRISENTI Ginevra

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome

ZAMBIASI Clizia
MONTIBELLER Nadia
DALLA TOR Sara
GUBIANI Marzia
BRESSAN Monica
CERUTI Valentina
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Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 VAN BUUREN Nadia
2 FAIFER Cristina
3 ALTAN Germana

Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome
1 PIFFER Maria
2 CANDOTTI Claudia
NP ROSSO Elisabetta
PM CREVATIN Franca

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

Tempo
00:25:42
00:34:32
00:45:12
00:31:43
00:00:00

Tempo
00:33:27
00:43:39

Tempo
00:32:12
00:35:24

Tempo
00:39:19
00:44:42
00:48:18
00:50:33
00:51:39
00:57:13

Tempo
00:31:29
00:39:55
00:45:49

Tempo
00:34:48
00:35:17
00:00:00
00:34:58



Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

MAGNI Chiara
PECORARI Iris Aurora
TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia
VAROTTI Stella

CIPRIANI Milena
SCARAVONATI Laura
DALFOLLO Debora
FILIPPI Francesca
ZOPPE Giuliana

Societa

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:30:44
00:30:48
00:30:54
00:31:32
00:32:23
00:32:30
00:35:33
00:42:46
00:45:08



